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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
53 Etapa Stock Series

ST OCK SEFIES Copa Shell HB20

BRAZILIAN
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Interlagos 4,309 km

Classificagao

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:30:04

30/07/2022 10:30 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(95) Lucas Kohl
1 10:34:25.407 1:49.384 44.328 33.226 31.830 215,7
2 10:36:09.705 1:44.298 41.204 31.497 31.597 228,7
3 10:37:53.293 1:43.588 40.433 31.356 31.799 228,2
4 10:39:37.044 1:43.751 40.339 31.447 31.965 227,2
(120) VItor Baptista
1 10:34:29.764 1:58.066 48.331 37.785 31.950 172,1
2 10:36:14.343 1:44.579 41.335 31.582 31.662 2253
3 10:37:57.794 1:43.451 40.565 31.334 31.552 225,8
4 10:39:41.065 1:43.271 40.415 31.277 31.579 225,8
(81) Arthur Leist
1 10:34:24.350 1:49.835 45.387 32.556 31.892 189,9
2 10:36:07.716 1:43.366 40.663 31.103 31.600 225,3
3 10:37:51.187 1:43.471 40.518 31.118 31.835 226,7
p4 10:42:17.536 4:26.349 40.468 1:53.065 225,8
(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
1 10:34:40.961 1:47.322 42.773 32.915 31.634 195,9
2 10:36:25.510 1:44.549 41.380 31.480 31.689 228,7
3 10:38:09.306 1:43.796 40.577 31.263 31.956 227,7
(77) Raphael Reis
1 10:34:39.961 1:47.710 42.918 32.836 31.956 183,4
2 10:36:24.419 1:44.458 41.204 31.572 31.682 227,7
3 10:38:10.721 1:46.302 41.438 32.690 32.174 2253
(28) Guilherme Backes
1 10:34:42.521 1:48.627 43.404 33.009 32.214 185,6
2 10:36:28.605 1:46.084 41.886 32.370 31.828 227,2
3 10:38:14.433 1:45.828 41.371 32.584 31.873 227,2
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 10:34:44.864 1:47.994 42.952 32.804 32.238 223,4
2 10:36:30.998 1:46.134 41.938 32.015 32.181 225,8
p3 10:38:49.114 2:18.116 56.718 32.256 223,9
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No. Name Equipe Timeof Day Lap PSP1 PSP2 PSP3 PSP4 PSP5
81  Arthur Leist 10:37:51.187 3 31,8
218  Vinicius Papareli 10:36:30.998 2 39,3
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